
BID #: 2021-05  
OPENING: (time) 10:00 AM

PHONE No. email
541-589-3006 dons@ddcui.com
503-509-9381 stano@stettlersupply.com
541-220-8410 stanosr@stettlersupply.com
503-209-7629 benb@canbyex.com
503-931-5262 bids@emeryandsons.com
503-990-5219 estimating@jwfowler.com
503-828-6849 info@castlemasonryllc.com
503-983-1228 garrettl@keex.com
503-913-0119 simon.cartwright@xylem.com
971-865-0401 george.schmidt@themeigroup.com
503-453-9738 tina.ngo@themeigroup.com
503-394-2190 admin@rgexcavating.com
503-747-8445 bill@pacificexc.com
360-831-1602 quotes@tapani.com
503-537-9950 jeff@thesaunderscompany.net
503-710-6252 mitch.larsen@xylem.com
503-680-5108 jay.hedberg@murraysmith.us
503-225-9019 mike.carr@murraysmith.us
503-225-9010 eddie.kreipe@murraysmith.us
503-982-5248 dago.garcia@ci.woodburn.or.us
503-980-2429 pete.gauthier@ci.woodburn.or.us

I-5 Pump Station Upgrade

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDANCE RECORD

Pete Gauthier  (Project Engineer) City of Woodburn
Dago Garcia (City Engineer) City of Woodburn

Xylem-Flyght
George Schmidt Moore Excavation

Murraysmith

PROJECT #:
Meeting: (date)

Emery and Sons

Jay Hedberg Murraysmith
Mike Carr

Moore excavation
Michele Clinton R & G Excavating

Eddie Kreipe Murraysmith

PROJECT NAME:
2018-012-11

Wednesday, July 14, 2021

J.W. Fowler Co.

Ben Burgi Canby Excavating Inc.
Vince Markinson

Stettler Supply Co
Stan Orr Jr. Stettler Supply Co

Mitch Larson Xylem-Godwin

Garett Lowenberg

Tapani Inc.
Chris Dunmire The Sanders Co.

Tina Ngo

Ryan Hersey

K & E Excavating
Simon Cartwright

Dick McElliott

Bill Chrisholm Pacific Excavating Inc.

NAME REPRESENTING
D & D Concrete

Robert Ray Castle Masonry

Don Nienke

Stan Orr Sr.


